
Nome e Cognome Data di Nascita Società CORPO LIBERO
1 Chiellino Martina 10/10/07 L'Arena 13,90
2 Bigliardi Vittoria 08/02/08 L'Arena 13,90
3 Cassano Ginevra 11/01/07 Atletic S.Ilario 13,80
4 Parrella Serana 09/04/07 Atletic S.Ilario 13,80
5 Pallini Greta 01/11/07 Saturno 13,80
6 Rivas Sophie 05/07/07 Saturno 13,70
7 Tibello Benedetta 10/07/07 L'Arena 13,60
8 Frigieri Allegra 20/08/07 Marconi 13,50
9 Rozzi Serena 26/08/07 Atletic S.Ilario 13,50

10 Bertolotti Annalisa 22/10/07 Saturno 13,50
11 Aldini Alice 23/05/07 Atletic S.Ilario 13,40
12 Barbarini Alexsandra 02/02/07 Marconi 13,30
13 Zoboli Giulia 26/11/07 Atletic S.Ilario 13,30
14 Brevini Miriam 13/02/07 Atletic S.Ilario 13,20
15 Rorat Patricja 18/06/07 Atletic S.Ilario 13,20
16 Sgueglia Valentina 07/11/07 Reggiana 13,20
17 Marangoni Greta 10/06/09 Saturno 13,20
18 Zanili Giulia 28/02/07 Reggiana 13,00
19 Zanichelli Anita 12/01/09 Saturno 13,00
20 Sarti Karol 11/01/07 Saturno 12,90
21 Benassi Grata 20/11/07 Atletic S.Ilario 12,90
22 Chierici Beatrice 08/06/07 Saturno 12,80
23 Stirpato Giuliana 12/05/07 Marconi 12,70
24 Castagnoli Gaia 18/07/07 Marconi 12,70
25 Giuffre' Clelia 26/09/07 Reggiana 12,70
26 Lambruschi Karen 21/01/07 Atletic S.Ilario 12,60

CORPO LIBERO
UISP REGGIO EMILIA

1^ ALLIEVE 2007-08-09



27 Pioli Alice 05/06/07 L'Arena 12,60
28 Tedeschi Irene 08/04/07 Marconi 12,50
29 Davolio Ilaria 30/04/07 Marconi 12,50
30 La Rocca Maira 29/01/07 Atletic S.Ilario 12,40
31 Saccani Marta 29/07/07 Marconi 12,40
32 Busana Alessia 07/07/07 Saturno 12,10
33 Freddi Vanessa 03/12/07 Atletic S.Ilario 11,60
34 Caggiati Giada 17/12/04 Atletic S.Ilario 11,50
35 Strozzi Giada 20/04/07 Atletic S.Ilario 11,40
36 Bondavalli Valentina 03/01/07 Marconi 0,00
37 Benatti Annalisa 26/03/07 Marconi 0,00
38 Khasbi Rayen 06/06/07 Marconi 0,00
39 Zuelli Sara 13/08/07 Marconi 0,00
40 Caravita Giulia 21/08/07 Reggiana 0,00
41 Cervi Beatrice 03/11/07 Scandianese 0,00
42 Orlandelli Caterina 17/12/07 Longoni 0,00
43 Bianchi Mariasofia 20/12/07 Saturno 0,00
44 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
45 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
46 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
47 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
48 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
49 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
50 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
51 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
52 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
53 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
54 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
55 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
56 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
57 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
58 0 00/01/00 0 0,00



59 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
60 0 00/01/00 0 0,00



Nome e Cognome Data di Nascita Società TRAVE
1 Cassano Ginevra 11/01/07 Atletic S.Ilario 14,20
2 Parrella Serana 09/04/07 Atletic S.Ilario 14,20
3 Rozzi Serena 26/08/07 Atletic S.Ilario 14,00
4 Saccani Marta 29/07/07 Marconi 13,90
5 Bigliardi Vittoria 08/02/08 L'Arena 13,90
6 Lambruschi Karen 21/01/07 Atletic S.Ilario 13,80
7 Aldini Alice 23/05/07 Atletic S.Ilario 13,70
8 Zanili Giulia 28/02/07 Reggiana 13,60
9 Pioli Alice 05/06/07 L'Arena 13,50

10 Tibello Benedetta 10/07/07 L'Arena 13,50
11 Benassi Grata 20/11/07 Atletic S.Ilario 13,50
12 Rorat Patricja 18/06/07 Atletic S.Ilario 13,40
13 Stirpato Giuliana 12/05/07 Marconi 13,30
14 Rivas Sophie 05/07/07 Saturno 13,30
15 Tedeschi Irene 08/04/07 Marconi 13,20
16 Davolio Ilaria 30/04/07 Marconi 13,20
17 Zoboli Giulia 26/11/07 Atletic S.Ilario 13,20
18 Barbarini Alexsandra 02/02/07 Marconi 13,10
19 Pallini Greta 01/11/07 Saturno 13,00
20 Brevini Miriam 13/02/07 Atletic S.Ilario 12,90
21 Frigieri Allegra 20/08/07 Marconi 12,90
22 Bertolotti Annalisa 22/10/07 Saturno 12,90
23 Zanichelli Anita 12/01/09 Saturno 12,90
24 La Rocca Maira 29/01/07 Atletic S.Ilario 12,80
25 Sgueglia Valentina 07/11/07 Reggiana 12,60
26 Sarti Karol 11/01/07 Saturno 12,40

UISP REGGIO EMILIA
TRAVE 1^ ALLIEVE 2007-08-09



27 Freddi Vanessa 03/12/07 Atletic S.Ilario 12,40
28 Caggiati Giada 17/12/04 Atletic S.Ilario 12,30
29 Marangoni Greta 10/06/09 Saturno 12,30
30 Chierici Beatrice 08/06/07 Saturno 12,10
31 Busana Alessia 07/07/07 Saturno 12,10
32 Giuffre' Clelia 26/09/07 Reggiana 12,10
33 Strozzi Giada 20/04/07 Atletic S.Ilario 11,50
34 Castagnoli Gaia 18/07/07 Marconi 11,20
35 Bondavalli Valentina 03/01/07 Marconi 0,00
36 Benatti Annalisa 26/03/07 Marconi 0,00
37 Khasbi Rayen 06/06/07 Marconi 0,00
38 Zuelli Sara 13/08/07 Marconi 0,00
39 Caravita Giulia 21/08/07 Reggiana 0,00
40 Chiellino Martina 10/10/07 L'Arena 0,00
41 Cervi Beatrice 03/11/07 Scandianese 0,00
42 Orlandelli Caterina 17/12/07 Longoni 0,00
43 Bianchi Mariasofia 20/12/07 Saturno 0,00
44 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
45 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
46 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
47 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
48 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
49 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
50 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
51 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
52 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
53 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
54 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
55 0 00/01/00 0 0,00





Nome e Cognome Data di Nascita Società VOLTEGGIO
1 Frigieri Allegra 20/08/07 Marconi 14,40
2 Bertolotti Annalisa 22/10/07 Saturno 14,30
3 Davolio Ilaria 30/04/07 Marconi 14,20
4 Zanili Giulia 28/02/07 Reggiana 14,10
5 Chiellino Martina 10/10/07 L'Arena 14,10
6 Pallini Greta 01/11/07 Saturno 14,10
7 Sgueglia Valentina 07/11/07 Reggiana 14,10
8 Zoboli Giulia 26/11/07 Atletic S.Ilario 14,10
9 Barbarini Alexsandra 02/02/07 Marconi 14,00

10 Tedeschi Irene 08/04/07 Marconi 14,00
11 Parrella Serana 09/04/07 Atletic S.Ilario 14,00
12 Rorat Patricja 18/06/07 Atletic S.Ilario 14,00
13 Sarti Karol 11/01/07 Saturno 13,90
14 Lambruschi Karen 21/01/07 Atletic S.Ilario 13,90
15 Rivas Sophie 05/07/07 Saturno 13,90
16 Saccani Marta 29/07/07 Marconi 13,90
17 Rozzi Serena 26/08/07 Atletic S.Ilario 13,90
18 Bigliardi Vittoria 08/02/08 L'Arena 13,90
19 Zanichelli Anita 12/01/09 Saturno 13,90
20 Cassano Ginevra 11/01/07 Atletic S.Ilario 13,80
21 Stirpato Giuliana 12/05/07 Marconi 13,80
22 Busana Alessia 07/07/07 Saturno 13,80
23 Benassi Grata 20/11/07 Atletic S.Ilario 13,80
24 Freddi Vanessa 03/12/07 Atletic S.Ilario 13,80
25 Marangoni Greta 10/06/09 Saturno 13,80
26 Aldini Alice 23/05/07 Atletic S.Ilario 13,70

UISP REGGIO EMILIA
VOLTEGGIO 1^ ALLIEVE 2007-08-09



27 Chierici Beatrice 08/06/07 Saturno 13,70
28 La Rocca Maira 29/01/07 Atletic S.Ilario 13,50
29 Brevini Miriam 13/02/07 Atletic S.Ilario 13,50
30 Strozzi Giada 20/04/07 Atletic S.Ilario 13,20
31 Giuffre' Clelia 26/09/07 Reggiana 13,20
32 Castagnoli Gaia 18/07/07 Marconi 13,00
33 Caggiati Giada 17/12/04 Atletic S.Ilario 12,90
34 Bondavalli Valentina 03/01/07 Marconi 0,00
35 Benatti Annalisa 26/03/07 Marconi 0,00
36 Pioli Alice 05/06/07 L'Arena 0,00
37 Khasbi Rayen 06/06/07 Marconi 0,00
38 Tibello Benedetta 10/07/07 L'Arena 0,00
39 Zuelli Sara 13/08/07 Marconi 0,00
40 Caravita Giulia 21/08/07 Reggiana 0,00
41 Cervi Beatrice 03/11/07 Scandianese 0,00
42 Orlandelli Caterina 17/12/07 Longoni 0,00
43 Bianchi Mariasofia 20/12/07 Saturno 0,00
44 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
45 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
46 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
47 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
48 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
49 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
50 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
51 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
52 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
53 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
54 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
55 0 00/01/00 0 0,00





Nome e Cognome Data di Nascita Società TRAMPOLINO
1 Frigieri Allegra 20/08/07 Marconi 14,70
2 Aldini Alice 23/05/07 Atletic S.Ilario 14,60
3 Pallini Greta 01/11/07 Saturno 14,60
4 Bigliardi Vittoria 08/02/08 L'Arena 14,60
5 Parrella Serana 09/04/07 Atletic S.Ilario 14,50
6 Davolio Ilaria 30/04/07 Marconi 14,50
7 Tibello Benedetta 10/07/07 L'Arena 14,50
8 Zoboli Giulia 26/11/07 Atletic S.Ilario 14,40
9 Sarti Karol 11/01/07 Saturno 14,30

10 Chiellino Martina 10/10/07 L'Arena 14,30
11 Rivas Sophie 05/07/07 Saturno 14,20
12 Brevini Miriam 13/02/07 Atletic S.Ilario 14,10
13 Benassi Grata 20/11/07 Atletic S.Ilario 14,10
14 Pioli Alice 05/06/07 L'Arena 14,00
15 Busana Alessia 07/07/07 Saturno 14,00
16 Saccani Marta 29/07/07 Marconi 14,00
17 Bertolotti Annalisa 22/10/07 Saturno 14,00
18 Lambruschi Karen 21/01/07 Atletic S.Ilario 13,90
19 Zanichelli Anita 12/01/09 Saturno 13,90
20 Marangoni Greta 10/06/09 Saturno 13,90
21 Rorat Patricja 18/06/07 Atletic S.Ilario 13,80
22 Sgueglia Valentina 07/11/07 Reggiana 13,80
23 Freddi Vanessa 03/12/07 Atletic S.Ilario 13,80
24 Cassano Ginevra 11/01/07 Atletic S.Ilario 13,70
25 Barbarini Alexsandra 02/02/07 Marconi 13,70
26 Tedeschi Irene 08/04/07 Marconi 13,70

UISP REGGIO EMILIA
TRAMPOLINO 1^ ALLIEVE 2007-08-09



27 Chierici Beatrice 08/06/07 Saturno 13,60
28 Rozzi Serena 26/08/07 Atletic S.Ilario 13,60
29 La Rocca Maira 29/01/07 Atletic S.Ilario 13,50
30 Zanili Giulia 28/02/07 Reggiana 13,50
31 Giuffre' Clelia 26/09/07 Reggiana 13,50
32 Stirpato Giuliana 12/05/07 Marconi 13,40
33 Castagnoli Gaia 18/07/07 Marconi 13,20
34 Strozzi Giada 20/04/07 Atletic S.Ilario 13,00
35 Caggiati Giada 17/12/04 Atletic S.Ilario 12,80
36 Bondavalli Valentina 03/01/07 Marconi 0,00
37 Benatti Annalisa 26/03/07 Marconi 0,00
38 Khasbi Rayen 06/06/07 Marconi 0,00
39 Zuelli Sara 13/08/07 Marconi 0,00
40 Caravita Giulia 21/08/07 Reggiana 0,00
41 Cervi Beatrice 03/11/07 Scandianese 0,00
42 Orlandelli Caterina 17/12/07 Longoni 0,00
43 Bianchi Mariasofia 20/12/07 Saturno 0,00
44 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
45 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
46 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
47 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
48 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
49 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
50 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
51 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
52 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
53 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
54 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
55 0 00/01/00 0 0,00





Nome e Cognome Data di Nascita Società PARALLELE
1 Frigieri Allegra 20/08/07 Marconi 14,60
2 Rozzi Serena 26/08/07 Atletic S.Ilario 14,50
3 Chiellino Martina 10/10/07 L'Arena 14,50
4 Brevini Miriam 13/02/07 Atletic S.Ilario 14,40
5 Busana Alessia 07/07/07 Saturno 14,40
6 Rivas Sophie 05/07/07 Saturno 14,30
7 Benassi Grata 20/11/07 Atletic S.Ilario 14,30
8 Cassano Ginevra 11/01/07 Atletic S.Ilario 14,20
9 Parrella Serana 09/04/07 Atletic S.Ilario 14,20

10 Rorat Patricja 18/06/07 Atletic S.Ilario 14,20
11 Aldini Alice 23/05/07 Atletic S.Ilario 14,10
12 Zoboli Giulia 26/11/07 Atletic S.Ilario 14,10
13 Bigliardi Vittoria 08/02/08 L'Arena 14,10
14 Davolio Ilaria 30/04/07 Marconi 14,00
15 Pioli Alice 05/06/07 L'Arena 14,00
16 Pallini Greta 01/11/07 Saturno 14,00
17 Saccani Marta 29/07/07 Marconi 13,90
18 Sgueglia Valentina 07/11/07 Reggiana 13,90
19 Sarti Karol 11/01/07 Saturno 13,80
20 Zanili Giulia 28/02/07 Reggiana 13,70
21 Tedeschi Irene 08/04/07 Marconi 13,70
22 Freddi Vanessa 03/12/07 Atletic S.Ilario 13,70
23 Barbarini Alexsandra 02/02/07 Marconi 13,60
24 Tibello Benedetta 10/07/07 L'Arena 13,60
25 Lambruschi Karen 21/01/07 Atletic S.Ilario 13,40

UISP REGGIO EMILIA
PARALLELE 1^ ALLIEVE 2007-08-09



26 La Rocca Maira 29/01/07 Atletic S.Ilario 13,30
27 Caggiati Giada 17/12/04 Atletic S.Ilario 13,00
28 Strozzi Giada 20/04/07 Atletic S.Ilario 12,90
29 Stirpato Giuliana 12/05/07 Marconi 12,80
30 Bondavalli Valentina 03/01/07 Marconi 0,00
31 Benatti Annalisa 26/03/07 Marconi 0,00
32 Khasbi Rayen 06/06/07 Marconi 0,00
33 Chierici Beatrice 08/06/07 Saturno 0,00
34 Castagnoli Gaia 18/07/07 Marconi 0,00
35 Zuelli Sara 13/08/07 Marconi 0,00
36 Caravita Giulia 21/08/07 Reggiana 0,00
37 Giuffre' Clelia 26/09/07 Reggiana 0,00
38 Bertolotti Annalisa 22/10/07 Saturno 0,00
39 Cervi Beatrice 03/11/07 Scandianese 0,00
40 Orlandelli Caterina 17/12/07 Longoni 0,00
41 Bianchi Mariasofia 20/12/07 Saturno 0,00
42 Zanichelli Anita 12/01/09 Saturno 0,00
43 Marangoni Greta 10/06/09 Saturno 0,00
44 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
45 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
46 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
47 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
48 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
49 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
50 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
51 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
52 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
53 0 00/01/00 0 0,00


